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Details of Research Projects Selected for 17th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2022-23 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Ratnagiri

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of
the

College
Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of the
Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-7-12-HT-UG-255

Arts,
Commerce
and
Science
College,
Lanja

Vamanashe
Rohan
Ramchandra

T.Y.B.A./23

Walam Neha
Subhash T.Y.B.A./14

Shinde Siddhi
Anil T.Y.B.A./53

Chavan Sakshi
Vishnu T.Y.B.A./05

Dambe
Prajvala
Pramod

T.Y.B.A./11

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-7-10-HT-UG-222

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kelkar
Vaishnavi
Umesh

T.Y.B.A./16

Keer Smartha
Rajan T.Y.B.A./08
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3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-7-11-HT-UG-232

S. P.
Hegshetye
Arts,
Commerce
and
Science
College,
Mirjole

Zore Rajendra
Prakash S.Y.B.A./04

Pawaskar
Anuja Amol S.Y.B.A./05

Wakankar
Shubham
Vinayak

S.Y.B.A./12

Padave Aditya
Rajesh S.Y.B.A./21

Gawade Siddhi
Shamsundar S.Y.B.A./08

4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-7-10-HT-PG-32

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Sathe
Pournima
Chandrakant

M.A. PART II/A2O-07

Horambe
Shubharani
Shivadas

M.A. PART II/A2O 09

5
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-7-10-HT-PG-37

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Sutar Vijay
Dattaram M.A. PART I/06

Ayyadurai
Nandhini M.A. PART I/04

Swami Aarati
Shankar M.A. PART I/05

Joshi Anagha
Kishor M.A. PART I/02

Pathare Rutuja
Kamaljeet M.A. PART I/01

6
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-7-01-CM-UG-195
D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Harwande
Aryan Vaibhav F.Y.B.COM/311

Shah Sohel
Samad F.Y.B.COM/251
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7
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-7-10-CM-UG-208

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Salvi Tirtha
Virendra F.Y.B.M.S./54

Vilankar Arya
Ajay F.Y.B.M.S./46

Chavan Khushi
Narendra F.Y.B.M.S./23

8
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-7-11-CM-UG-210

S. P.
Hegshetye
Arts,
Commerce
and
Science
College,
Mirjole

Mhade
Vighnesh
Shantaram

TYBMS/11

Velhal Tejas
Sudhir TYBMS/08

Utekar Shivani
Ganesh TYBMS/01

Kamble
Shravani
Prashant

TYBMS/13

9
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-7-01-CM-PG-39
D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Desai Shaima
Shafaat M.COM. PART II/22

10
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-7-10-CM-PG-41

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Jain Neel
Santosh M.COM PART 2/41

Bapat
Aniruddha
Dinesh

M.COM PART 2/39

Harchekar
Bhakti Vivek M.COM PART 1/22

Majgaonkar
Siddhi Prakash M.COM PART 1/89

11 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-01-SC-UG-229

D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Kherade Sahil
Vilas F. Y. B. SC./14

Karkar Sahil
Vishwanath F. Y. B. SC./61
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12 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-01-SC-UG-206

D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Ghumare
Samruddhi
Vinod

T.Y.BSC/20

Shinde Pranjal
Manoj T.Y.BSC/58

13 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-01-SC-UG-230

D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Halde Manasi
Gajanan T.Y.B.SC.(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/411

14 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-04-SC-UG-282

Dapoli
Urban
Bank
Senior
Science
College,
Dapoli

Bodas
Krutharth - TYBSC/22233017

Kelkar Divya - TYBSC/22233018

15 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-04-SC-UG-291

Dapoli
Urban
Bank
Senior
Science
College,
Dapoli

Khot Aysha
inayat FYBSC/22232078

Rakhange
Khadija
Liyakat

FYBSC/22231100

Gothekar
Sadaf iliya FYBSC/22231064

Nandgoankar
simran Riyaz FYBSC/22231096

16 Pure
Sciences UG R-7-04-SC-UG-296

Dapoli
Urban
Bank
Senior
Science
College,
Dapoli

Baikar
Mrudula Anil SYBSC/22232068

phatak Anurag
Mukund SYBSC/22232086
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17 Pure
Sciences PG R-7-10-SC-PG-87

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Surve Ujwal
Sanjay M. SC. PART II/2

Sandaye Vinay
Vijay M.SC. PART II/1

Golapkar
Swapnil
Bhaskar

M.SC. PART II/3

18 Pure
Sciences PG R-7-10-SC-PG-107

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Mohite
Swapnali
Santosh

M.SC. PART II/6

Parab Pradnya
Ajay M.SC. PART II/7

Banghi Khadija
Rahmatulla M.SC. PART II/14

19 Pure
Sciences PG R-7-10-SC-PG-104

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kadam Samir
Vijay M.SC. PART II/4

Sakpal Priti
Mahendra M.SC. PART II/5

Muknak
Sukanya
Surendra

M.SC. PART II/8

20
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-7-08-AG-UG-86

Abasaheb
Marathe
Arts and
New
Commerce,
Science
College,
Rajapur

Bawale
Pratiksha
Rajendra

F. Y. B. SC./FS05

Pujari Nandini
Rajan F. Y. B. SC./FS17
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21
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-7-04-AG-UG-104

Dapoli
Urban
Bank
Senior
Science
College,
Dapoli

yadav Om
Vikas SYBSC/22232042

dolas Sanika
Pravin SYBSC/22232028

22
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-7-12-AG-PG-38

Arts,
Commerce
and
Science
College,
Lanja

Jagale Sailesh
Shankar M.SC. PART I/03

Pendhurkar
Shivam Kishor M.SC. PART I/04

Bhagate
Shreyas
Suresh

M.SC. PART I/07

Girkar Almas
Samir M.SC. PART I/05

Joshi Saloni
Prakash M.SC. PART I/06

23
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-7-12-AG-PG-41

Arts,
Commerce
and
Science
College,
Lanja

Sayyed
Rukhsha
Mohammed

M.SC. PART I/11

24
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-7-01-ET-UG-221
D.B.J.
College,
Chiplun

Palkar Priti
Hemant

S.Y.B.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/12

25
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-7-04-ET-UG-329

Dapoli
Urban
Bank
Senior
Science
College,
Dapoli

Patil Shivtej
Shivaji TYBSC/22231025

Diksha
Lingayat TYBSC/22231029
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26
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-7-10-ET-UG-174

R.P.
Gogate
college of
Arts and
Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
Collegeof
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Waghadhare
Yash Gopi T.Y.B.SC./TTA15

Chavan
Pranay Sharad T.Y.B.SC./TTA14

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


